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CA-AZ 2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:27pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Defending Champ AGAIN 877 VS Garoppolypse Now 611
James 726 VS GoDeep 551
Big Bone 618 VS Bobby 283
G Man 851 'S PNEUMA 587
Got A BJ From Raji 341 VS Professional Rookie 622
Hockinson A Loogie 614 Vs Scrapdizzle 414
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
GoDeep 899 VS Garoppolypse Now 995
Defending Champ AGAIN 807 Vs Bobby 278
James 985 Vs PNEUMA 790
Big Bone 567 Vs Professional Rookie 644
G Man 486 VS Scrapdizzle 608
Got A BJ From Raji 700 Vs Hockinson A Loogie 638
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bobby 650 S Garoppolypse Now 553
GoDeep 625 VS PNEUMA 829
Defending Champ AGAIN 558 Vs Professional Rookie 482
James 885 Vs Scrapdizzle 532
Big Bone 552 VS Hockinson A Loogie 554
G Man 887 Vs Got A BJ From Raji 848
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
PNEUMA 365 VS Garoppolypse Now 523
Bobby 437 Vs Professional Rookie 656
GoDeep 850 VS Scrapdizzle 580
Defending Champ AGAIN 1094 Vs Hockinson A Loogie 546
James 739 VS Got A BJ From Raji 825
Big Bone 721 Vs G Man 709
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Professional Rookie 601 VS Garoppolypse Now 779
PNEUMA 467 Vs Scrapdizzle 758
Bobby 449 VS Hockinson A Loogie 648
GoDeep 753 Vs Got A BJ From Raji 557
Defending Champ AGAIN 510 Vs G Man 583
James 553 Vs Big Bone 715
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Scrapdizzle 665 VS Garoppolypse Now 483
Professional Rookie 434 Vs Hockinson A Loogie 621
PNEUMA 737 VS Got A BJ From Raji 439
Bobby 805 Vs G Man 711
GoDeep 935 Vs Big Bone 427
Defending Champ AGAIN 604 Vs James 508
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Hockinson A Loogie 669 VS Garoppolypse Now 416
Scrapdizzle 487 Vs Got A BJ From Raji 736
Professional Rookie 452 VS G Man 443
PNEUMA 1050 VS Big Bone 393
Bobby 670 VS James 547
GoDeep 597 Vs Defending Champ AGAIN 464
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Got A BJ From Raji
Hockinson A Loogie
Scrapdizzle
Professional Rookie
PNEUMA

Bobby

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
G Man

Got A BJ From Raji
Hockinson A Loogie
Scrapdizzle
Professional Rookie
PNEUMA

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Big Bone

G Man

Got A BJ From Raji
Hockinson A Loogie
Scrapdizzle

Professional Rookie

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
James

Big Bone

G Man

Got A BJ From Raji
Hockinson A Loogie
Scrapdizzle

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Defending Champ AGAIN
James

Big Bone

G Man

Got A BJ From Raji
Hockinson A Loogie

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
GoDeep

Defending Champ AGAIN
James

Big Bone

G Man

Got A BJ From Raji

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Bobby

GoDeep

Defending Champ AGAIN
James

Big Bone

G Man

322
468
715
296
651
566

554
578
694
635
476
677

395
639
553
302
545
607

517
790
410
383
397
602

430
575
696
697
386
820

469
696
695
422
740
854

554
529
401
743
560
676

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Garoppolypse Now

G Man

Big Bone

James

Defending Champ AGAIN
GoDeep

Garoppolypse Now

Big Bone

James

Defending Champ AGAIN
GoDeep

Bobby

Garoppolypse Now
James

Defending Champ AGAIN
GoDeep

Bobby

PNEUMA

Garoppolypse Now
Defending Champ AGAIN
GoDeep

Bobby

PNEUMA

Professional Rookie

Garoppolypse Now
GoDeep

Bobby

PNEUMA
Professional Rookie
Scrapdizzle

Garoppolypse Now
Bobby

PNEUMA
Professional Rookie
Scrapdizzle
Hockinson A Loogie

Garoppolypse Now
PNEUMA
Professional Rookie
Scrapdizzle
Hockinson A Loogie
Got A BJ From Raji
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698
652
423
652
390
664

677
481
860
676
751
531

440
805
294
469
518
368

771
531
497
565
639
576

458
630
469
1022
408
865

959
395
297
630
701
334

812
853
577
667
685
538

Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com

CA-AZ 2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:27pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
PNEUMA 434 VS Garoppolypse Now 760
Bobby 317 Vs Professional Rookie 571
GoDeep 499 Vs Scrapdizzle 495
Defending Champ AGAIN 510 Vs Hockinson A Loogie 501
James 491 VS Got A BJ From Raji 623
Big Bone 577 Vs G Man 589
Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Professional Rookie 787 VS Garoppolypse Now 590
PNEUMA 230 Vs Scrapdizzle 812
Bobby 366 Vs Hockinson A Loogie 436
GoDeep 542 Vs Got A BJ From Raji 389
Defending Champ AGAIN 729 VS G Man 516
James 1318 Vs Big Bone 428
Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Scrapdizzle 784 VS Garoppolypse Now 520
Professional Rookie 765 Vs Hockinson A Loogie 771
PNEUMA 957 VS Got A BJ From Raji 522
Bobby 636 Vs G Man 377
GoDeep 742 VS Big Bone 626
Defending Champ AGAIN 684 Vs James 601
Week 18 - NFL Wildcard
Hockinson A Loogie 478 VS Garoppolypse Now 463
Scrapdizzle 181 Vs Got A BJ From Raji 331
Professional Rookie 222 VS G Man 635
PNEUMA 366 VS Big Bone 487
Bobby 395 VS James 595
GoDeep 270 Vs Defending Champ AGAIN 544
Week 19 - NFL Divisional
Got A BJ From Raji 518 Vs Garoppolypse Now 263
Hockinson A Loogie 191 Vs G Man 218
Scrapdizzle 127 VS Big Bone 49
Professional Rookie 119 Vs James 248
PNEUMA 230 VS Defending Champ AGAIN 185
Bobby 157 Vs GoDeep 154
Week 20 - NFL Championship
G Man 158 VS Garoppolypse Now 146
Got A BJ From Raji 134 Vs Big Bone 163
Hockinson A Loogie 187 VS James 324
Scrapdizzle 156 Vs Defending Champ AGAIN 173
Professional Rookie 60 Vs GoDeep 219
PNEUMA 91 S Bobby 96
Week 21 - NFL Superbowl
Big Bone 0 VS Garoppolypse Now 60
G Man 0 VS James 185
Got A BJ From Raji 0 Vs Defending Champ AGAIN 41
Hockinson A Loogie 111 Vs GoDeep 135
Scrapdizzle 0 Vs Bobby 72
Professional Rookie 97 Vs PNEUMA 0
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